
qrrfrq ffiFr61 dtern rri$qqr
qreq, rriefrflR, {-q{-d 382 355

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY GANDHINAGAR
Palaj, Gandhinagar 382 355

0ffice : +91 79 2395 2800 to 2809

Fax : +91 79 23552032
E-mail : office@iitgn.ac.in

Website: http:llwww.iitgn.ac.in

I
I

-{

oz
No. IITGN/MEA{ONCONS/20 1 8- 1 9/045/MISC102 Date: l9th Julv.2018

CORRIGENDUM

With reference to following advertisement which was published on 13th June, 2018 on Institute's

Website (i.e. www.iitgn.ac.in) by Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar following

amendment is issued.

All other technical specificatiori and other terms & conditions will remain unaltered as

published in earlier adveftisement.

Sr.

No.

Tender Particulars Tender Details

I Title

Invitation of sealed tender (two bids) for Supply and

Installation of "High Power Thermal Sensor with PC

Interface" as per details and specifications shown in the

Annexure-I at IIT Gandhinagar.

2. Tender Reference Number IITGNA4EAIONC ON S I 20 1 8 - I 9 I O 4 5

3. Bid Receivins Date and Time 18th Julv 2018. 05.00 PM

4.
Amended Bid Receiving Date

and Time
30th July 2018,05.00 PM

5.
Technical Offer Bid Opening

Date and Time
20th Julv 2018. 04.00 PM

6.
Amended Technical Offer. Bid

Opening Date and Time
l't August 2018, 03.00 PM


